FATIMA COLLEGE
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Re-Accredited with ‘A++' Grade by NAAC (Cycle IV)
Mary Land, Madurai - 625 018.
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sending their Wards to College 746 responses
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746 responses

Publish analytics

Relationship with Ward |0 copy

746 responses
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@ Mother
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Enter Father's / Mother's / Guardian's Name

46 responses

Mother

Mother

Selvi

S.Mahalakshmi

Mother's

K.shanthi

A.kavitha

Mother's

S.Pooranidevi

S. Jasmine Vasanthi

S.Jaya rani

S.Rajeswari

S.chitra

Kamala devi.J

M.Umamaheshwari

S.Ramjan Begam

D.Muthumeena

M. Ganesan

Manijula devi.s

G. Raja

K.Kalaivani

A.Mudiappan

P. Jagatheswari

M.Mariammal

M.Maniasivanar

|. Vinotha

S.muhammed kasim

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 2/34
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N.RENUGA RANI

Vasuki S

N. Muniyaraj

N.Muthu murugan

A.MERINA RUBY

S. Chandra lekha

N.Sulochana

P.Uma chandra

Sathyakala

K. Kuppuchamy

M.shanmugam

S.Vimal Priya

Kalisalingam

SUMATHI. S

S.syed kaja navas

K Easwari

Krishna veni

S.sumathi

B. Muthu Meena

M.Shakila devi

B. Pitchaiammal

G. Naga Sundari

M.Ananthavalli

M. Nagasamy

M.selvam s.saranya

E Raju

R.Senthilnathan

Vijayalakshmi.T

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 3/34
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N.sumathi

S.Tajunnisha

Muthuraj

C. Rajathi

M. Shakila Banu

R. Babu

ANDREWS PRADEEPA V

A.Padmavathi

Sornalakshmi

M.Nageshwari

S.Jeyanthi

Manijula

R.Geetha

N.jaya rani

Pratheepa

K. Thavamani

M.MUTHULAKSHMI

Uma.s

D. Kalavathi

Rathi

C. Alagesan/A.srivaidehi/A.bhavani

A . Raihan begam

P.Guruvammal

Balkumar

S.Lakshmi

K.sivakumar

K.Stella Mary

Manikandan.k

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 4/34
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Kader Moideen

T.Rathinam

A.Asha banu

Syed haniff.l

T.Mangayarkarasi

N.Malar

K.Manikandan

A. P. Andrews anbalagan

M.usha

Hemalatha

Gori Banu

S.vanitha

S. Baskaran

S.Meena kumari

A.anand,A.neela

Naga devi.s

T.RAMESH

631 more responses are hidden
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Mobile Number

46 responses

9500966491

9363673897

8681047094

9042255535

9677352569

9345895355

9788161611

9842291980

9344374745

9698344609

9500035763

7639364084

6369643442

7200871930

9489965299

9566429358

9894400605

6380702637

9842523508

9442422706

9363468912

6379075467

9865706206

9344124556

7604994927

9952723387

9944724972

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 6/34
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9842199381

8015922236

7397119559

9500948181

9677956969

9789725405

8124499690

6374586635

9944254800

7904590356

8122821071

9442565463

8270861980

9360951580

8695640346

7598670511

8870447298

6384295132

7010638758

8122066030

9489872286

9080710388

9944604328

9751514215

8438436383

9789334906

6380558743

7397035401

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 7134
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9788163084

8488472491

6383738914

8438491913

6369636240

6374531576

9659402054

9344992969

9842568795

9344156192

9944193145

6383350741

9245742324

9790870124

8838695926

7092134609

9789557458

9514393565

8220031819

7604968075

9944864063

8667644366

9080651811

8056667734

9842906745

9442091837

8754197244

9344422007

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 8/34
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9965544066

9345403803

7397015760

9791258393

9994330433

6379618063

9944906753

9585086795

9047816025

7418469001

9842119496

8072088784

9360278376

6385020333

8098965541

9344516922

9092085144

644 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 9/34
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Name of the Student

746 responses

S.Mahalakshmi

M. Archana

R.Priyadharshini

S Pandieswari

D. Shalini Nitharsana

S.Dharani

S.Saktheeswari

M.uthra

Arunashree . J

M.Priya

K.S.Rahumath Nisha

D.Ragavi

Swetha Rachel S

Praveena Ganesan

Kaviya.s

R. Nandhini Priya

K.Niranjana

Merlin.M

M. Abhi nandini

M.Meenaroshini

M.Akshara

|. Praveena

M.Risana

N.KEERTHIGA

Vyashini S

M. Sri pethanatchi

M.Nancy priyadharshini

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 10/34
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X.ALICE REBEKA

S Sakthi Meena

N.Harsha

P.Divya

Karthika A

K. Muruga Boopathy

S.Sri keerthana

S.Nagarathy

Lakshmi Shruti

SRIMATHI. S

S.Aprasana

R. Sarojini

S.Vanmathe

Yogasri

B. Divya Bharathi

M.Keerthana

B. Preethika

G. Venkatalakshmi

M.durga devi

N. Kaviya shri

S.sujitha

R Divya

Varshini.T

N.Dhanusubraja

S.Vahitha banu

M. Thatsayini

C. Mactalin Ajitha

M.Najiba begam

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 11/34
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R.B.Harini

SHERIN SAMANTHA V

A.Alagumeena

N.Madhu Preetha

B.Jeyashree

S.Harini

M.Madhu swathi

M.Nithya

R.AKSHAYA

M.Abinaya

K Gugasri

T. Ragapriya

B.BALASRE

Priyanka. R

DU. Janani

S. Abinaya

A. Bhavani

A.Ramalath nisha

Archana

Sharmila

Vishva Praba R S

S.swathi

K.Vinoba Joyce

Vishnu priya.m

K.M.Shameera

R.Yashini

A.Afrin jaleela

Saraswathi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 12/34
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Fathima Nasim

T.Vaishali Lakshmi priya

N.Mathidevi

M.Shalini

A. A. Jeni Christy

M.harishma

Monica

Shamira

S.Dhivya dharshini

B. Shahana Varshini

S.lakshmi shri

A dharshini

Yalini.s

R.KEERTHANA

J.Maria Germany Jenifer

D. Srinithi

R.shyamala devi

643 more responses are hidden
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Register Number

46 responses

2023C39
2023MAB13
2023msit11
2023708
2023L53
2023C40
2023C04
2023MSCC12
2023C31
2023AB30
2023MSCN19
2023MSCN23
2023C20
2023MCOM18
2023MSIT06
2023729
2023703
2023ACS27
2023MSCC02
2023AB28
2023AB33
2023MSCC09
2023ACH16
2023ACS41
2023C26
2023L04

2023ST13

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 14/34
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2023ACHO06

2023ACHO03

2023jm06

2023MCOM17

2023E47

2023ACS29

MSC202310

2023MSCN18

2023706

2023MSCC16

2023E53

2023ST20

2023L21

2023MABO09

2023E26

2023ACS46

2023N12

2023E13

2023ACS43

2023714

2023ACS23

2023MSCC21

2023ACS06

2023ACS44

2023S05

2023MSCC10

2023817

2023ACHO05

1 UG & | PG - Parents Feedback Form 2023 - 2024.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics
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2023MSCC17

2023C01

2023MCOM11

2023MSCP10

2023E08

2023C22

2023AB25

2023ACS02

2023MABO1

2023N14

2023MSCP16

2023MSCC05

2023AB29

2023MSCNO08

2023ST01

2023AB06

2023733

2023E01

2023739

2023MSCC24

2023MAB24

2023743

2023AB43

2023E43

2023MSCC25

2023704

2023E39

2023N13

1 UG & | PG - Parents Feedback Form 2023 - 2024.
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1 UG & | PG - Parents Feedback Form 2023 - 2024.

20237241

2023MSCC11

2023L56

2023MSCCO07

2023AB14

2023AB23

2023AB37

2023711

2023MCOM27

2023ACH10

2023AB08

2023C43

2023S08

2023Mcom13

2023MSCC19

2023ACS37

2023ACS16

645 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics
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eMail ID

746 responses

spandies2003@gmail.com

shalini16052003@gmail.com

dharaniselva1404@gmail.com

sakthipriya972@gmail.com

sangarisangari732@gmail.com

nandhamsjeeva@gmail.com

priyam572003@gmail.com

rahumathnisha0409@gmail.com

ragavi252005@gmail.com

rachel20020703@gmail.com

praveenag200209@gmail.com

Kaviyasureshkumar6@gmail.com

priyar0809@gmail.com

niranjanakk0910@gmail.com

merlinmudiappan@gmail.com

abhivedhika@gmail.com

meenaroshinim21022006@gmail.com

aksharamari@gmail.com

praveena07nov2005@gmail.com

jerinabanu604@gmail.com

keerthigakeerthi017@gmail.com

vyashubabu@gmail.com

rajalakshmimuniyaraj7@gmail.com

npriyadharshinia@gmail.com

alicerebeka2005@gmail.com

Chandralekha0945@gmail.com

hnaga8573@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 18/34
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Divyaperiyasamy@2005gmail.com

karthikakarthika1911@gmail.com

murugaboopathy03@gmail.com

Srikeerthanas2005@gmail.com

nagarathy.s@gmail.com

kalisalingam@yahoo.com

ssrimathis16@gmail.com

afrasana22@gmail.com

Sarojinir513@gmail.com

kveni3191@gmail.com

yogas6073@gmail.com

divyabalajiot7 @gmail.com

mkeerthana.rma@gmail.com

Preethikab2006@gmail.com

Sundari24051982@gmail.com

durgadevi2156@gmail.com

kaviyadharun79@gmail.com

Contactjananis@gmail.com

divyadivya2402@gmail.com

mahalakshmisenthil1916@gmail.com

varshinivarshini2108@gmail.com

dhanuja1505@gmail.com

akbarvahi83@gmail.com

jeongukkie65@gmail.com

joyalraychinnappan@gmail.com

najibadhiruba@gmail.com

rbharinirbharini@gmail.com

2020C38@fcmdu.edu.in

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 19/34
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alagumeen2005@gmail.com

harsharamesh9865@gmail.com

jeyashree10112002@gmail.com

hariniksraja@gmail.com

Swathimadhu67@gmail.com

rmadhusuthannan30@gmail.com

Grpranav3@gmail.com

abinayamallaiyan20@gmail.com

gugasris0@gmail.com

ragapriya2352002@gmail.com

subhaboomi8@gmail.com

Umapriyanka1975@gmail.com

dk24081971@gmail.com

abinayasaravanandgl@gmail.com

charmbhavy@gmail.com

ramalathnisha782005@gmail.com

archana200610@gmail.com

sharmilass926855@gmail.com

prabasundaram030@gmail.com

swathisiva2019@gmail.com

vinobajoyce@gmail.com

arunk46147@gmail.com

shameera0503@gmail.com

yashinirathinam7@gmail.com

anwarashaO7@gmail.com

ananthvishali91@gmail.com

nazimittu7@gmail.com

vaishuvishnu0707@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics
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Keerthana1732003@gmail.com
manikandank87162@gmail.com
jenichristy1107@gmail.com
aswithamuthukumar@gmail.com
bmonicabalakrishnan@gmail.com
syedshamira1905@gmail.com
dhivyadharshini2046@gmail.com
shahanabaskar2003@gmail.com
lakshmishri029@gmail.com
dharshinianand09@gmail.com
Yalinisrinivasaan@63gmail.com
Kikki1827@gmail.com
jeniferjohn2003@gmail.com
Srinidhideivendran@gmail.com
shymaladevi9344@gmail.com
rmadhavan064@gmail.com

vpunithavinayagam@gmail.com

646 more responses are hidden

SHIFT-l / SHIFT-1I IO copy

746 responses

@ shift- 1|
@ shift- I
Professional

UG/ PG Programmes
N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 21/34
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Shift - |

441 responses

Shift - 11

1 UG & | PG - Parents Feedback Form 2023 - 2024.

IO copy

® UG
® PG

Shift I

305 responses

UG & PG (Shift - 1)

IO copy

® UG
® PG

UG & PG (Shift - I)

441 responses

.

UG (Shift -11)

IO copy

@ History

@ Economics

@ Sociology with Computer Appl...
@ English

@ Tamil

@ Mathematics

@ Physics

@ Chemistry

12V

UG (Shift-II)

284 responses

14.4% I

> &

IO copy

@ English

@ Journalism & Mass Communi...
© Tamil

@ Mathematics

@ Statistics

@ Information Technology

@ Business Administration

@ Computer Applications /

12V

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics
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PG (Shift - 1)

PG (Shift - II) I8 copy

21 responses

@ M.com with Computer
Applicaitons

@ Information Technology

Professional

Professional

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Responses

1. Fatima College provides quality education. (LUT& &M &HeLevrif] I_D Copy
SIL0mer Hevallenls &HEH TMS)

746 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

¢

2. The college gives preference to the first generation, rural and I_U Copy
economically disadvantaged learners. (@) & & 60 f] (LD &6V

L LTS EnSsEG0 Somoliym wmesoredlw (& &L

QUITIHETTSTTSH 6V LI60T8 MG W Lomevoredl Ul (&G LD

Wwersaiflenio Sefl&Smel.)

746 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 23/34
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3. College has good infrastructure that is used optimally. (@ &&evsurif] I8 copy
&H60TEH FIMHS &L LemLDLIL|&H 06T (LM MUITSHL
LwWeTUG SSIHMSI.)

746 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

4. The college is known for its clean and Eco friendly campus. (&60gur il LD Copy
GUETMT&HLD FHSHLOMEOTHMTH LD FMMIF GGG 2 &HHHHTHELD
o _6TeTE)

746 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

5. The library is well-stocked and off-class library hours enable optimal I_D Copy
use of the facilities. (&6V&Tf] BTEOL&HEH 6L &ITLOTEOT L|5S S &M1& 6iT

9 _6TEm6oT. QUG LIL] (DL [H&H 6 L_60T BT6VEHS NS (D60 M UL LI
LWeTURQ S SI6UEHMETeT FIMLIL| 6U5FF) 56T

Q&FWIWLILL_(h6Termeot.)

746 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 24/34
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6. Student support and mentoring is done effectively. (Lomeoorel W (H & & I_D Copy
2 saauHaibn aubflesT  (HeaudHan Wesea b SmliLmesg
QEWeL(OHHeTmSI.)

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
] @ Strongy Disagree

7. Counselling & Guidance is effectively given by Professional LD Copy
Counsellors (WemmwmsL LWIHE QUMM FIMHS LO60TH6Y

2L,CTFSHFTSHET aUPIWITS MMILILIH S SIS0,

QABOILLGSSI SR UPEHIGH DE!)

746 responses

746 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

8. All co-curricular and extra-curricular programmes ensure the holistic I_D Copy
development of the students. (Lomevored W ifl60T (LD (LD 60) LD U IT60T

QUETIEFH &G L LWeTUMD LILECeUMI & 601608606 QU6TIE S

o2 el QFWHeTMSI.)

@ Strongly Agree
48.9% ® Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

746 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 25/34
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9. Campus Interviews are conducted regularly and with good record of I_D Copy
placements. (QSTLIBS HeMOLGLIMILD 6U6TTS GHIJ&TE00T6D
QULAWITE HEL6V CeUEMEVAUITUILIL& 66T 2 (HaUTHR S SHHRMSI.)

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
___| @ Strongly Disagree

10. The College gives equal importance to Sports activities. LD Copy
(eNlememWITL_19 MG LD &) 60)600T LLITEOT (LN&H UG SI6ILD
lefl&EHmsl.)

746 responses

746 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

11. Fatimites are trained to be empowered women with good sense of I_D Copy
civic responsibility. (FeLn& LI QLIMMILIL|600T[J6) L_60T &w 19 UL

QLI6vOTE 6T GLOWUTLIYME 256D euemnsuilev

LW mHE werflé&&H mai)

746 responses
@ Strongly Agree
50.8% @ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 TsHGDHdrZocatCtf2Z1RTBFP49xyehZGKeX9ollkH-s/viewanalytics 26/34
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12. Students are enabled to reach out to the society through the outreach I8 copy
programmes. (FUNSTWSH MG 2-FaD euensuile Hevarfle &
QeueflGwud ellifleuns: s BleLEFF &6 euldlulmsesL

LW HEA wefl&sSR ma.)

746 responses
@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

13. The curriculum incorporates recent trends and global needs. LD Copy
(2_evsermaill LDMMILD FLOSHTEVS G 606USHem6T HlenymEGeummiLd
M UIN6L BV LUTLSHL_L LD 3|6MLDHSI6TeTSI)

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
_ | @ Strongly Disagree

14. The Curriculum has career-oriented programmes which ensure I_D Copy
employability in the global job market. (UML) L& SIL 60T G QUL
GeaUemeVAUTUILIL] Bl&LLEFF &56T 2_cuseTmalll emallev Galemev
aImillenerll QUMIaISM&TeT LUWIIMTA &G 2 5aHmal.)

746 responses

746 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

36.6%
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15. Periodical assessments conducted as per schedule help the students I_D Copy
to prepare well for their final exams. (Lomeoored Wy

LGHaUSCHTHEHEHGE FIMLILMSGES SWMTT Q&FUIULWD euemssuiley
SOILLLCL @emLQeuefluley BLSSLILIGLWD CSHTe s 6T

2 GaWIMTE 2_6TeTeoT)

746 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Moderate
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

16. Are you satisfied with your ward's performance? (L éiTeme6rmas 6rfl 6ot I8 Copy
QFWLHMEITEET LD6THl6mMen6ls &(HLD alem& U6y 2 6TeTsIT)

746 responses

@ Yes
® No

17. Do you recommend Fatima College to others as an excellent I_D Copy
institution for studies in Arts and Science courses? (86060 LDMMILD

SMelwey UTLBIsemeTl Luleveusm&GE FmbHS Bl miel e

LTSS DT 860 6T6dTLIENS LoMMEUT&HEH& G LD LIl H & enr
QEWeTIgeTT?)

746 responses

® Yes
® No
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18. Do you feel proud for the fact that your daughter studies in Fatima I_D Copy
College? (2_MI&6T DT LITSH 0T SHeoarifluley Liufleveuems L
QUIHEMDWITSHE &HSHHNTSHETT?)

746 responses

@ Yes
® No

19. A re you happy with the brand image of Fatima College as an Arts and LD Copy
Science institution? (&eme6v LDMHMILD M6y Bl mI6I6oT L0 TeoT

LITSHI0T S0 flulledr SJD 2 MG EHSH G H LS WellliLgTs

2 GTETSHIT?)

746 responses

@ Yes
® No

20. Having selected Fatima College for your daughter's graduation/post I_D Copy
graduation in Arts and Science programmes, do you think your

expectations were met? (&6mev LDMMID MleNluley LML Mi1&erfley

@ 6TBlemev - (NGIBlemevLl] LILLBISGemM6TL GLIMICUSME 2 Mg 6T
ID&HEHHETEH @&HNTHlenws CHI6e QFUIS 2 MG 6T

THTLMTLILS6T LLITE S U T & U|6Temeoreum?

746 responses

@® Yes
® No
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380 responses

No

Nil

Nothing

Nothing

Good

None

No suggestion

Good

No comments

No

No suggestion

Noo

Nil

No suggestions

no

Good college

No Suggestion

6TEIA|LD @)6V6DI6V

No expectations

1 UG & | PG - Parents Feedback Form 2023 - 2024.

Any other suggestion / Expectations ( L9 &(H& 15 & 6T /
o MG erler eTHFLUMILL )

Give the proper water supply at the tank as well as purifier

Nothing. All is good

Help my daughter to achieve her goal.

All of excellent of fatima college
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Guidance for career
Always good
Your excursions is perfect, congrats

Atmosphere of the college is nice neet and clean. The interaction time of the parents teachers
is not far enough.

It is a good institute

No suggestions
Keep doing the same

Nalla kallori

Nothing else

Thank you for the friendly guidance
No all of ok

Need more experienced teachers and need college prive bus for the students. Its very difficult
to send them to college. Im not telling about government bus, | am telling college privet bus.
Thank u

Please give bus pass to students

Satisfied about everything

Spoken English development

Nill

Good educational system

No oneli good

Feeling proud to join my daughter in fatima college
Good

Very good college facility

This college is use to my daughter and she is life and future and career....... She is develop his
active and creative

Fatima college is truly amazing in education and discipline
Specially take care of my daughter and give knowledge studies
Can make them sit on chairs rather than floor

Excellent V4
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Fatima college need to provide Chairs for all the students during the celebrations or programs
Good College

All are perfect..good

On The Whole It's Good

Exallent

Very good college

Be free with students

Great

Great

Nothing to say

We want bus facility mam. To the way fatima college to Alanganallur.
Or we want bus pass mam because my children is very suffer to that one mam...

We request to put chairs for students in Jubilee hall
All are at satisfactory level.

Nil

Go ahead

BECOME A IAS

Warm greetings to the management.Molding my daughter, and make her to study in this
college makes me feel proud and satisfied,thank you faculty members for your kind and hearty
meeting arrangements.

Very good

Give advice to the students about discipline and behaviour

Availability of ro water in hostel

Nothing,| am agree with about your college

Availability of good water in hostel...

It would be great if the college gives equal opportunities to all the departments regarding
anchoring in different programs as my daughter seems interested. Thankyou.

from my suggestion Fatima college is the best for my ward

RWSHGLmeT 2 mMlellel AMHSH HEL6L GeUem6V GUITUILIL|L 63T 6T60T D& 6T &6V VT 6L
L QeueflGW euy eTHFUM TS Cme6dT
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She must try her level best

Nothing thank you

Plz arrange college bus

Everything is good

The food which made in the hostel was not nice. So please, make the food as good.
LUMSHIOT SH60eurfl. 6TedT D& EHE G HeveulBl& Tl (BN .

Certificate computer course needed also ncc student like my daugter

May give dotpco landline phone station at college office premises may be helpful for parents
while student going to coming colleges from home only at college working hours.it may be
useful as a temporary contact number for parents thank you

Nice
This meeting is very good

My daughter is a shift 2 student ,from our home to college travelling time is one hour, we need
bus facilities like as shift 1 so please arrange a government bus .

nice college
No sujestion
15 60T (]

Provide water facilities regularly
&600T6001 [ 61 & B 8606 (LNEMMUITE 6ULPMHIS Geuevor(hLd

The conversation between the principal and the parents was not satisfied
Everything was good.I'm very proud that my child belongs to your management.
It would be better if you guide the students in well and good manner

This college is very perfect A ....... and this college staffs helps their students to grow up
knowledge

J\ ¥>Thank you

Overall not bad
Tour facility helps to relax their mind please arrange some tours

Please allow to leave for Hosters
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